G b

b

L

ey

- F

o#

sl
Sl

%
sta, T, &

35

ey

ool

el

EEETTT

i 1
R,

A

e

L%
oS

g £

el
e

[

Gt

LN

W

-~

LD

ol Y

3

Sy ik
2P, ey

Ay e

HY
B

ARl

e A H

[SEC At

g b5

¢y
3
g

%

!

poe AP

A
ww& Ty
Jit

eyl B
i ARG
b

PR LR Y

&
il

1y

YR

A e
i, : el
.,,,Mw ¢ &Mmz

Iy ¢
e $,28

WG e’

N CRCENY
;,...%\w:,.t,i;
_..o.mA w. 44-;,{‘..

7P R L

g
Rt P

3% FagHe G,
< g N AR, v T g DA
AR T L R A T A

P

i
e s

Sy2u5

E
£

- Fith cut

920IN

-
1
R

i

« Thirt

s

t 292
i

cul
kb

2

Halt
-7

~on
o

ut.

“Fidy'e
3T

erthes

X8

5
Setavl

2

SRR IS TR TR 42

Iy




CITY OF PORTLAND

JOSEPH E GRAY, JR.
DIRECTOR OF PLANNING
AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

February 23, 1983

Mr. Harold E. Pulsifer Jr.
4 Sea Cove Road
Cumberland, Maine 04110

Dear Sir,

Your application to install a bathroom on 3rd. flocr of 207 Coyle
Street 1s herewith granted subject to the reguirements of the Code and
Ordinance of Portland, Maive.

1. The installation of ore bathroom at tk  above adaress does not
authorize any more dwelling units. 2uf Coyle Street must
~emain a 4 unit dwelling uilding, unless yoi make a request
for a cnange of use and it is granted.

A master plumber and electrician must obtair a pemit to do their
work.

If you have any questions cn the abcve requiremencs please call this
off*ce.

Sincerely,

P. Sanuel Hoffses
Chief of Tnspection Services

PSH/1n

389 COMNGRESS STREET ¢ PORTLAND. MAINE 04101 ¢ TELFPHONF (207) T75.8451




¢

(S
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT B‘M]l ISSUEQ
n B.0.C.A. USE GROLUP .
J B.O0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION
ZONING LOCATION . PORTLAND, MAINE

e the CHIEF OF BUIL DING & INSPECTION SERVICES PORILAND Maint

I he vencdersigned hereby applies Jor a pernul 1o erect. aiter. repair, demolish, move or install the tollow ing hutlding structure,
equipment or Change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Mame, the Pordand 3 0 ( A Buwtdinz ¢ .deand Lenming
Ordinance of the Ciny of Portland wih plans and specifications, of any. submutted herev.uth and che foilins g spec scatiens
LOCATION .. . 207 Covls.Styeet R 1 [{%““ Oﬁﬂ %20
| Owners name and address . BAYold X, . Pulsifer,=Ir,.=. 4.%a3.Cove. R4, ,. Curtyjephone . 7624517 -

2 [ essee’s name and address Ielephone
3

Contractor s name and address . Fetephone
. No ut shects
o fam oaes
. Notar les
Muatenal e é . eeevo.. - 2 Rooting
ther buildings on sa.ne lot
Esumated contrasturai -ost S XEEEY¥3 ..1,000,00 Appeal Fees

FIELD INSPECIOR Mr ....oiiiiiiiiiiiiieennes Base I-ee

@ 775-5451 Late Fec
To tnstall new bathroco ot 3rd, floor o tis in with TOIAL
sacond fluor spartment, a3 per plan,

Stamp oi Special Conditions

(SEND PERT TO 4 SEN OVE RD, , CUB/B,, M2 04110)

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Se. e permils are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electrical

and mechanicals.

DETAILS OF NEW WORK
I any olumbing intvalved in this v ork? . .. yes ... Is any elcctrical work volved in this work? .. yes ..
Is connection to be made to public sewer” If not, what 1s proposed for sewage”
Has seplic tank notice been semt? o oot Form notice sent?
Heght average grace to top of plat Height average grade to highest point of root
Size. front soltd ur filled land” . earthorrock”
Maienal of toundation Thickness. top bottom
Kind of roof . . Rise pertoot Roof covering
No of chimneys Matenal of chimneys of iming
Framing Lumber Dressco or full size? ...ovvoaen Cornert posts
Size Girder . Cotumns un der girders . .. Max oncenters
Studs (outside v-alls and carrying partitions) 2x4-167 0. C. Bridging 1n every floor and flat roof span ouer 8 feet
Jouwsts and rafters: Istfloor ....ounene veee 2ud e . Jra
On centers. st Mloor ...... e . 2nd
Muaumum span ist floor
If one story building witk masonry walls, thickness of walls?

IF A GARAGE
No cars now accommodated on same lot .to be accommodated number commercial carsto be accommodated ... .
Will a-tomobile repatring be dor  other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored 1n the proposed building”

APTROVALS BY. DATE MISCELLANEOUS

BUI DING INSPECTION PLAN FXAMINER Will work require disturbing of any tree ona public street? . B
ZON NG

BUILDING FODE. ......... eeeeriee eeneasens .. Will there be 1n charge of the above work a person competent
Fire Dept to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
Health Dept are observed? T........ 4

O.hers / . e .
Iy / 4‘ ‘/ !. ’ v / . ;
Signature of Applicant ,'} -4 R A Y ,/ .... Phone 3’7‘:‘/‘-‘/57‘3\

Type Name ~f above ¢ Harol< ©. m"fer' Jf ............. 10 20 0 40

and Address

FIELD INSPECTOR'C COPY APPLICANT'S COPY OFFICE FILE COPY

—




CITY OF PORTLAND. MAINE
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING !NSPECTION

COMPLAINT > <
:

:UOHEJO']

e
! 8,\_{
INSPECTION COPY

- iy -
compLamT no._12-108 Date Received_ OCte 19, 1979 , T~ 5

399135 9ThoD L0Z

Location 297 Coyle Street ==~ Use of Building 1 family dwelling

\ Harold E. Pulsifer-37 Jognson Rd. Teleoh
Owner's name and addres Falmouth FOreside ,‘ Weo¢

Tenant’s name and address____. Telephone

Complainant’s name and address__Enviromental Health - City Telephone

Description: Hakir~y 4 families out of 1 family, no permits,

NOTES: P
D-2% 0 .
/ im o ..*}/ . MJ <. \'\,

T B

e o o

»

- . . ! " \ .
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De | 9o14-71

Portland Plumbirg Inspector
By ERNCLD R GOODWIN

PERMIT TO

Access 267 Covle St

INSTALL FLUMBING
PERMIT NUMBER R R 7

Insieilcton For  imiled

O wner ci Bldg torard L

erin

Owrer's Address ;

_ Sk,
Flurzber Northern Utilitien

o feBthrogk

Date

Ko P

NEW [RIPl L _Roma)e 4

NGO

App. F’ust Insp.
Date S 74
B [ o N "..‘ PR ".‘_‘ ‘s

2 MY OETN LY S

SINKS

LAVATORIES

TOILFTS

BATH TUBS

App. Final Insp.

Date 7/{) /7

CHEH Bt Yy
By o ~

Typo of Blag.

L] Commercial
[ Residential
1 Single
O Multi Fam.uly
[J Ne.r Construction
O Remodeling

SHOWERS

DRAINS 1..COH

SURFACE

HOT WATER T/ANK

TANKLESS “WATERE H

EATERS

GARBAGE CISPCSALS

SEP1IC TANKS

HOUSE SEWERS

ROOF LEALERS

AUTCMATIC

Vi ASHERS

DISEWASHERS

OTHLR

LTO

Building and Inspection 5 rnices Dept.. Plumbing Inspection




LUMBING /'3 70
oproart Numser £0070

Date
lssued  August Ty 1900
Portlaad Pluinbing Inspector

By ERNOLD R SCODWET

SINKS

App. First -;-"*P' : TAVATORIES
Date gf >F 08 RILETS

HESERY

By  DHPuT: biuniw uab-Ll0R T5ATH TUBS
-y [SEOWERS__
yap Finel insp. - [DRAINS fTCDOR____ SURFACE

>
, ) 76 ; TROT W hiER TALKS T
vAl L o e 7T TANK.2CS WATER HEATZRS | 1
DELPUTY PLUMSHG S o d ~ [GAREF GE DISPOSALS
Type of Blé3 TZETTIC TANK
_owmersial f TEUSE SEWERS
Reside hal ROOYF {EADERS
Single ‘ iAL’TO’.{ATIC VWASHERS
Multr Faumaly ] DISHWATHELS
tew Construction . t |OTHEF
[} Remod=ung ‘ |
_ ' i
‘ TOTAL 1 |

Buiiding and Inspection Services Dept., Plumbing Inspection
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FILL N AND SiGR WiTh INK e - PRIy

L D $iGH ;,;’BM} ¢ ESDUBU

AP.’LICATION FOR PERMIT FOR ) %59
b ) 174 ~

HEATING. COOKING OR PUWER EQUIPMENT 1

Portland, Maine, JWly 30, 1370 SO I . Dyt
i,;; T "

To the I'WSPFLTOR .F BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The wundersigr 2d hereby applies for o permit to install the following heating, cosking or power equipment 18 accord-
once with the Lows of Maine, tne Building Code of the Lity of Portland, and the follcuing <pecifications
Location <203 Coyie Street Use of Buildi1 , Dwelliing Mo Stories ﬁ‘gﬁlging
Name and address of owner of appliarce Garrstt Scott, 203 Coyle St.
Installer’s na ne and address Dixon Brose, Gorham, Maine Telephorne

General Description of Work
To mstall oil-fired ateam bheiler (replacement)
Del-ray Modsel DD5QOS

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILEX
ocation of apphan 2 basement Any burnable matersai m floor urface or beneath ao
If s¢ hww protecteu® Kind o fuel? oil
Minmum distance to burnable material, fron top of appliance or casin, top of furnace 207
From top of smoke pipe 18" From front of appliance W From sides or ' .k of appliance ky
Size of chimney flue  8x8 Other conr tions to same flue none
If gas fired, hew vented? Rated na~imum demand per hour

Vit sufficient fresh air be supphed to the apphance to insur: proper and safe combustion® J€8

IF OIL BURNER
Name «nd type of burner Del-ray Labeiled by underwriters’ laboratories? Jes
Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply bne feed from top or bottom «f tank ? bottom
Type of floer beneath lmrner concrete Size of vent pipe existing
Location of oil storage basement Number and capacity of tanks existing
.ow water shut off Make McDomell-Miller No. 67
A\l all tasiks be more than five jeet from any flame’  ye8 fiow many tanhs enclosed? exdsting 1-275 gal.

Total capicity of any existing sterage tanks for furnace bumers

IF COOKINuU APPLIANCE
Location »f apphance Any burnable materal m floor sutface or beteath®
1{ su, hew protected ? Height of Fegs, if ary
Ske. g at bottom of appliance? 1:istance to combustible matenal from tap of appuance*
¥rom front of appliance From sides and back Fro: top of smokepipe
Siz~ of chimney tlue Other connections to same flue
Is hood 0 bhe provided? If so, how vented? Forced cr gravity?

1f gas ficed, how,vented? Rated maximum demind per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of lee endosel? 5,00 (32.00 for onc heater. ete  $1.00 addiconal for each additional heater, etc., in same
building at same time )

APPROVED: Fomlt vauua wia promg ¢

:/73é//7¢ &A , AP & L \Vill there be in ‘harge of the ahove work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed?  yss
Dixon Brot.

-Signaiure of Installer By 2 W M\ ,f 77 o~z #7

INSPECTION COPY
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Pernit No. U o

..m..mn..:c:‘ s :N A\\

Date of pernnt

Notif. closing.in

e —

Inspn, closing-n

—— e ——
Final Notif.
"f’l//
Final Taspn

{

. , anew i<
ert of ( ccupancy issued -




CITY OF PORTIAND, LAINE
COIE REQUIREMENTS OF BUTLDING I'SPECTICH DEPARTMENT
FOR HMECHANICAL o TALLATIONS

IOCATIN 7o 3 Coyis s

WMIE _ 2 o Sy,
/ P

Permit to install 5, . Sl 24D SLEG g e F s sy

at the above nanmed lccation

is beingz issued provided installation follows all the requirements and
recomenlations of the City of Portland Building Code, the National Pire

Protection Association (NFPA) and the American Gas Association (4c4).

€1ty of Portland Building Code Chapter #8 9 @

N.FWF.A, Section #13 @ 54 58 72 g2
91 96 204 211

A.C.A. Volume ASA 221,30

Speci.. Notes:

2 tntige & L SD

Wfilding Inspectio- Departaent




(COPY)

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Building Inspecticn

SNk LUALTEN0
gt,““‘ﬁﬁﬁbtﬁﬁwte of Occupancy
LOCATION  §207 Coyle St.

Issued to Gerrard Pellesin Date of Issue Cotober 28, 1969
113 North St.restbrock Ke.

This is tu reriify thec the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built~—altered :
—changed as to use uader Building Perm ¢ No. £9/1063 |, has had final inspection, has been found to conform ~ §
substantially to requitements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for
occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, 2s indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILLING OR PREMISES APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Entire Four fomily apartment cuilding.

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes
cestificate issued

Approved:

, e - a -
S WL AT T

(Date) o o . Inspe-te - ¢ Buildings

ok L2,

Sy yan InlymyeR iy -

owner L0« woer whe _roperty changes hands. Copy willhe ‘r1  jed lo owner or lessee for o dollar.
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205207 Coyla Street
Oxt, 23, 19569

€S tus Jovrard Yellerin
i??f,fgﬁ’g:‘;eet 113 Morth St., Westbrook
- e - cc to: FrarXlin O, CobbdyJre,E66 Congress Stroet

Pens {1, Quatrano:

Zullding perait to chanse the use of this duildin from et
te b-fanily is being imcued midjoct ¢o plane reccived with the azylicaticn

aud in complisnce with Bailding Cods rostrictions os atated ir our letter
te you of SHept, 24

Vary truly yoursg,

Avslstant Director.&znﬁing- Inspeet:ion Dupartument
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205-207 Coyle Stroet
Sopte 26, 1660

cc to: Cerrard Pellerin, 313 Iorth SteNestbreok

oo tor Fromidlin O. Cobby Jre, Realtor,606 Congrs
m‘%g;‘g&m ca tos Corposation Counsel Be.

Dour lir, Qustranos:

Permit tc change e 2-~family cwolling house to a S=family apartoent
houce at the abovo mamed location in tho B-5 Residential ~mo in vhich this
property i locuted is mot iomunblo undor the Toning Ordimance for tho following
Oasonss

l. ‘The property is Jocated in on B-5 Rosidential Zomo whero tho
proposod uce is not allowsble under the provicions wnder Secticn €02.6a nE tho
mm@-

2« Tho arca of tho lot on which the tuilding ic lceanted io only 6,788
square fool insteed of the sinimom of 15,000 square feot (3,000 sguare feet per
family) required by Section 602.6b.8 of the Ordinanes.

Ue undorctand that you would 1ike to exercine your oppeal vights in this
mttor, as provided under Scctich §02.2% of tho Zowing Ovdimonce. Acoordir Ay you
or your svthoricod representative should come to this office in Room 113, Gluy 223
to fila tho appenl on furmo which ore rwallablo heroe A foo of £15.00 chall bo
pald ot this office at tho 2ine ¢he oppeal i £ilod.

The following Building Cede roquirements will aloo have to be mots
1. A now hord rudl will bo required for the A1 rua of the rear otairo.

2s Fire stopping io roquired around sll nev pipo opemincs in the flcors
and in aay other openings in the outaido wlls, eto.

J» The stairway uhich lendsc to the basemont cheil bo cut off from tho
coellar by separations of no lens than l-hour fire rooistancoe A pelf-cloging colld
nore plywond door having & posionl wndfors thickness of mot leoo than 1-%3/% inches,
uith penals >f wireglasy allowed, my bo used.

b, Stalirunya avd o) paris of meons of agress used in common shall be
oquippod £o0 2o to be adoguatoly lichted by electricity from sumsot €0 mreice.

Je Thoro are sowe boles in the comorete cellar ooy in the bacopent area
wideh wEll psed to bo filled in with comont or cquivalent mterisle

Vory truly yours,

As A1lan Souls

sAsalatont Director &sﬂdi%gop%zmp.




RS RESIDENCE ZONE
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Third Class
Class of Building or Type of Structure . | 966 3 :D
22, 1 R R ~':". ' t
Portland, Maine, . 'Septemberl'. 4." r,,.z.i. 16l YU.‘J.L_}.
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit i erect alter repair demolish install the following buildiny structure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maiue, Lhe Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and

specifications, if any, submilted herewith and *he following specifications:
207 Coyle St.

Location .

Owneﬁgggxgcﬂqlgd%eﬁ%r&. s i e e oo
Lessee's name and address errard Pellerin, Xcd rth St.ie. brook‘w Telephone C e
Contractor's name and address ... ."... . " 113 horth St " <+ v . Telephone 854=9528

Architect C e e e Specifications Plans ... 83  No.of sheets =
Proposed use of building ... .......... ...... ApaTiment Buiiding =\ e b
Last use - e Dwell:mg e

o 5 frenids g&t/‘ithin Fire Limits? .. ........... Dist. No...
Kk Q"tiatf.r.?'no’. .;"3 A‘.rca & : w e Telephone.... .

. 5 e e No. families ... . .%. ...
Material fTame No. stories .. 22 _ Heat .. e . ..Style of roof .. < e~ Roofing ..
Other buildings on same lot ... ... .

Fees 6+00
ee§ VUL
U.aeral Description of New Work fee pd. 9=22-169

TO CHANGE USE OF EUILDING FrOp. 2-FAMILY TO [~FAMILY APARTMANT BUILDING wITH ALThaaTIe NS
A3 Piust PLaNS.

Tnat oli~. tion is preliminary to get setileu { -e<tion of zoning appeal.

Ve
s

Appeal sustained /8 //é /4‘ £

3

. Fre Dept Ll
Sant to -~

w

It is understood that this permit does no! include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out sépuraitely b& andin
tie name of the heating contractor. PERMIT T'O BE ISSUED TO Mr.Cerrard Pellerin

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this work? . . . Is any electrical work involved in this work?
Is connection to be mude to public sewer? If not, what s proposed for sewage? ... ...
Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?
Height average grade to top of plate ... ... .. .. Height average grade to highest point of roof ..

Size, front w.w. depth.... .. No.stories .. . _.solidor filled land?. .. v a.e.ce@rthorrock? . ... ..
Material of foundatisn s o

oo T hickness, top .. . .. .. boltom

Kiud of roof . ... Rise per foot .. ... ... ...... Roof covering

No. of chimneys .. - Material of chimneys ... .. of lining. .. Kindof heat .. .. ..
Framing Lumber—Kind... .. ... ....; Dressed or full size?._. -. . Corner posts .. .

Size Girder ..o .. Columns under girders ... . Size Max. on centers ... .

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” Q. C. Bridéing in every floor aud sat roof span over 8 ‘cet.
Joists and rafters: ist floor.......
On centers: 1st floor
Maximum span: 1st floor

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?. S, height? ... .

if a Garage
No. cars new accommodated on same lot, , to be accommodated number conmercial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

Miscellaneous

@ Will werk require disturbing of any tree on a public streev? . . .. 10,

A Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
by, : . . T

4. :...M« . 2 sce that the Srate and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed?... . yes

Gerrerd Pelleri
Dol Mk 7
INSPECTION COPY Signature of owner by:w,&ﬁ’%%&m TR,

N,




»

. ' /
Permit No. & “\ - \N\MJR ql.‘w Y
Location \N 2 N &«\“\\\5{

Aenron /.
Owner 2ty _\ s&‘ﬁ&;\»\m\\
Date of permit \N\\wn\\r\\m 7

/

Notif. closing-in

Inspn. closing-in

Final Notif.

Final Inspn.

iy
Cert. of Occupancy issued /(' /3 & N 7=

Staking Out Notice

Form Check Notice

_@

X
A

P

AP

wia s




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Application for Permit to Install Wires

Permit NO.J@/@ 7 .
Issued 7/5‘/ /7V .

Portland, Maine %7 B ,19 ZPo
/

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of
tric current, 1 accordance with the laws of “aine, the
and the following specifications:

(This form must be ompetely filled out — Minimum Fee $1.00)
' @wﬂ L Ceodt 03¢ y
Owner's Name and Address L Rlge /? 3 ";L@ Tel. .

Contractor’'s Name and Address M’\ M )jﬂ ?)’)WA

To the Cily Electrician, Portland, Mainc:

conducting elec-
Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland,

Location ..
4

Description of Wiring: New Work

Number of Families

Cable

. Apartments

Use of Building
Stores
Additions Alterations

. BX Cable

Number of Stories .

Yokt 577233/

Z..

Metal Molding Plug Molding (No. of feet)

Plugs

Pipe

No. Light Outlets
FIXTURES: No.
SERVICE: Pipe .
METERS: Relocated
MOTORS: Number
HEATING UNITS:

Light Circuits Plug Circuits ... . .
Fluor. or Strip Lighting (No feet) . .
No. of Wires
Total No. Meters
Volts

. Phase

. Cable Underground Size . ...
Added .
H.P. Amps .
(0ily & No. Motors
Commercial (OQil)

Electric Heat «No.

Starter
H.P.
H.P.

Phase
Domest™.

No. Motors Phase

n! Rooms)

APPLIANCES: No. Ranges .. Mttt . Brand Feeds (Size and No.)

Elec. Heaters W Lts

Miscellaneous Watts . Extra Cabinets or Panels .

Transformers Air Conditioners (i<0. Units) . 8igns (No. Units) .
19..

Will commence . Ready to cover in 19 19

Signedﬁ"i&é‘vﬁﬂm [)7 :7/):(,.%¢/sz%‘%

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE

Inspection . L

2.

Amount of Fee $.

SERVICE ... . . METER .. . . GROUND
VISITS: 1.. . T SR .5
7. .. .. TR : R .10 11

REMARKS:
" INSPECTED BY j@ % g s

(OVER)




e
)2
/

z

S7 2o 3
5
%

//é

SPECTION DATE
WORK COMPLETED

7

-0

TOTAL NO. INSPECTIONS
REMARKS:

Z
Q
=
<
1
13
=~

I™

Ty

-

FEES FOR WIRING PERMITS EFFECTIVE JULY 31,

L.

v

WIRING
1 to 30 Outlets
31 to 60 Outlets
Over 60 Outlets, each Outlet
(Each twelve teet or traction thereof of fluorescent lighting or
any type of plug molding will be classed as une outlet).

SERVICES
Single Phase

i+ ce Phase

MG TGRS
Not exceeding 50 H.P.
Over 50 H.P.

HEATING UNITS
Domestic (Oil)
Commercial (Oil)
Electric Heat (Each Room)

APPLIANCES
Ranges, Cooking Tops, Ovens, Water Heaters, Disposals, Built-in
Dishwashers, Dryers, and any permanent built-in appliance — each
unit ) -
MISCELLANEQUS
Temporary Service, Single Phase
Temporary Service, Three Phase
Circuses, Carnivals, Fairs, etc.
Meters, relocate
Distribution Cabinet or Panel, per unit

/

.




Yy PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING
Addresg 207 Covie o

Inota, <ien For
Date . . -
Issued Moy v , 170 Ow ner oI B
—lr ol k
-

Ownerg
Portiang P!umbmg Inspector d Ad

By ERNOLD RE(.@WIN

App. First Inép,
S s
3 war 4

!
BY Deeyry PLUMme :.‘apu.roa. ‘
— "

App. Ein 71\15
Date 574 7

v WALTER o i
B/ 5 R 1 !

cp W BT
ﬁ—%@@mgfs&m
] Commerczcl
[J Resiq. - 1al
[J Single
[ Muly Famly
New Consiruchon

!
O !
] Remodelmg

p.
6 .




/! of PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING

Address 207 Ceovle Strzat PERMIT NUMBER1_26.7
Date Instalistien For 4 finx,
Issucfiwl 3=70 Owner of Bldg _Gayard Peilexin
Owner's Address’ . wagtbrook
Portland Plumbing Inspector wners Addres 1)3 Yoxk $

Plumber p @, 1.C00,58 Tanpla St. Date. 4..31 370
By FRNOLD R GOODWIN NEW | REPL * NO FEE

. SINKS
5 %% ?r%hfp' TAVATORIES
te WALTER H. WALLAZT TOILETS
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CITY OF PCaTLANY, WAIKE o
Ii THE BOMw OF APPZALS 6///:* V2

VARIANCE APPIAL

”~,

Jrecit Qiziranoe ,oumer of property at  £95-207 Covle Streel
under tre provisions of Section 24 of the Zoning Ordinznce of the City of Portlard,
hereby respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals for a variance from the provisicns
of saic Ordinznce to permit: chenging the two femily syalling T 8 4=Femily apartment
houcc. This permit is presenily rot iscucble under tie ZoniaZg Ordine-ree deczuse:

(l) The property is locqted in en 25 residential Zome wdiere tne proposad use is not
allowzble wnder ibe provisiczs of Seciion 602.62 07 tis Crw.nunce; (2} The arvea of
+ha lot on which the tuilainz is loeatod is only 6,708 sgvzre feel instezd of the
minipun of 15,000 seuare feotl {3,000 syuzre Teel per foxily) reguired by Section

602.60,8 o tre Onlinance.

LEGL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such variznce nay te grantea only if the Board cf Appeals
Tinis that the strict application of the provisicns of the Ordinance would result
in undue hardship in the developnment of preperty which is inconsistent with the
intent and purpose of the Ordinance; that there are exceptional or unique circuce-
stances relating to the property tnat do not generslly apply to other property in
the same zone or neighburfood, which have not arisen as a result of action of the
applicant subsequent to the adoption of this Ordinance whether in violation of the
provisions of the Ordinance or not; that property in the sane zone or neighborhood
will not be adversely affectea by the granting of the variance; and that the grant-
irg of the variance will not be contrary to the intent ard purpose of the Ondinance,

G
APPELTALT

UECISION

After public hear.ng held October 16, 1969 ,the Board of Appeals finds thet
al* of the above conditions do exist with raspect to this property and that
a ariance should be granted in this case,

It is, therefore, determined that a variance from the provisions of the Zoring
Ordinance should be granted

’
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205207 Coyle Ltreet
Sapt. 26, 1969

cc tot Gerrard Felleriz, 113 Morth st.é;;stbmok
. Jr., Realtor Conzre
Frerk trano cc ¢ Pranklin © Cobb' . Y gg-
13 ;,&:L Street cc tos Corporstica Counsel

Dear Hr. Quatrano’

Poruit to chanse & 2-family dwelling houss to a,z-‘ruuy apartzent
house st the above named location im the B-5 Beaidentiul Zeme in which this
property is located is mot ismasble under the “omins Crdipance for the following
ressones

1. The property is located in an 5-5 Residential Zone whers the
propossé use is mt allowable under the provisions under Secticn €02.6a of the
Ordinance.

5. The area of the lot on \hich the bullding is located is emly 6,788
oquaro feot inctead of the zinimum of 15,000 square feot (3,000 =suare feot par
fanily) required by Foetica 602.69.8 of the Ordimnce.

te understand that you wuld like to exevcise your appeal rights in this
mtter, ss provided uder Secticn 602.24¢ of the Ztning Undimance. Acoordingly you
or your suthoriged reprocantative shovld coma to thin office in Fooa 113, City Hall
to file the appsal ca foras which are availabls hare. A fee of $15.0C shall be
paid at this office at tho tine \he sppeal is Siled.

The followinz Puilding Cods requirements vilil also have to be mett
1. A new hend rail wiil De rejuired for the full rum of the rear otaire.

2. Fire stopping io required arcund all vew pipe openingz in the flcors
asd in any other openinzs in the ocutside walls, etc.

e mr&mmmmmwmomm:mumeo:r fron the
collar by ceparations of £ legs than 2-hour fire resistance. A self~closing solld
tore plywood door having a posival unifors thickness of not leze than 1-2/% inches,
dth panels of wire.laes sllowed, tmy be uzed.

4, Stairmmya und all perts of weans of egress used ia comson shall be
esquirped oo as to be adoguatoly iichted by electricity frou cunzet %o cunriee.

5. There are fome holes in tho ccmorete cellar floor in the ‘~nnmemt aren
hich vill neod to be filled in with cement or equivalent saterizl.

Very truly yours,

Ao Allan Soule ,..¢svant Director Puilding Itnmp.
(117

.

e e
T




DATE: October 16, 1969

HEARING N APPEAL URDER THE ZONING OBRDINANCE OF Frank Quatrano

AT 205-207 Coyle Strzet

Public Hearing on the above sppeal vas held before the Board of Appeals.

BOARD OF APPEALS VOTE
Frankiin G. Hinckley

Ralph L. Young
Rarxy H. Shwarts

Record of Hearing
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CIT? OF PCRILAND, X2 'VE

1IN THE BOARD OF APFRALS

TO WEOM 1T JAY CONCERHN:
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The Board of Appeats wall hold o
g% Civy Hell, Pcrtiand, ¥aine, on To
+<0 near the appeal cof Prank QuaTran:
Ordinance tc permit changing <the T fout.y des .
40 a four-family apartment houseq
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This permit is presently nct issualie mGEr
(1) Tne property 3s locatsd in an B-5 Resiaen™!
is not allowable undes the provisicrns of Sectl 2~ s
(2) The area of the o3 on which the tuilding Is .. 8
feet instead of the minimum of 15;00C sqaare £ :° '3
family) required by Sestion 80206%.8 ~£ the Qraizan -

R

kY
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w

This appeal is *taken urder Sec Ach <4 £ -as Ziring Jrinance
provides suck variance may be granzed ep.y f ~ne bos”1 -f Appesle
tra4 the strict application of the provisions “riimea e wIuld reFulY
in undue hardship in tke development o7 property whiia i- ir rn2aistent w.th
ihe intent and purpsae of the Ordansnce; tnet there are g4 epriinal . o urigue
circumstances Fslaiing te the property that 4. wct Ze~ersliy SPLlY 0 .ther
prorerty in the gare zone or peighboras~, Jysiien n5° 78 LT Arl-en As & resuls of
action of the epplicant subsejuent %o tnoe aicpr: r .7 this Urdirar. e wogtner
in violation of the provisione ¢f *ge Ordinante .r po.7, kAt propary ir e
sqme zone or neigaborhocd wilil nov te alrer3e.’ re3 by e grenilog WL
the intent ead purpose of the Ordinagie,

£

-

A11 persons inteczes*ed eithier for cr a
at the abeve tlme &nd placey, this notice 3
been sent to the owners of proper~y wirznia 500
questicn a8 required by (rdirance,

.
-~

> BUARD OF APPEALS
Pranklir G, Hiz:Xier

Chairman
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

COMPLAINT
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INSPECTION COPY
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compLamt No _E3/E2 Date Received

Location. 277 Zoyle Stree s Use of Building 457 %e
Ownet's name and addeess Ir ot aeTrenc, 207 (Caagr. {‘:,‘__

Telephone

Tenant’s name and address

T e T'}‘,«;v LA 2L o
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X777 Covle Strect
July :‘:Q ‘969

Cant, J.rtar, Fire Preventicn Bureeu
Fire Dopoviment

Health Department

frenk Quatran:
2.7 Coyle Sireet

Dear Mr, Quatranc:

An ingpector froam thic Qoipartment repcrts that thic bulldin.:
=t the abuve mmed lecaticn ¥ 7 bein increar sl from o too-fapily
dnellin- tc fous epsrtments +ith s puxmber ¢f pecnle teip> l-cated cp
the upper floior so that .e do n ¢ kno. vkat the exact use of thie
buildin; fe (spertment houce, lcd-ie k.upe, otc.). Tbis buildin: has
legzl ri htz for uco ae a tuo family dwellin. only because the preperty
is Yccated in an K-35 Zone vhere mere than tve frzmilies ip & detached
buildin: is nct r1lcwable under the Jcnmin; Crdinence. Any ip-reace in
the number <f ajertmente cr eny slteruticn vork recuires a buildin;
permit from thie Ceinortment,

It is therefore« necessery thet you epply at this office fer s
cexxdt {ur eny chanie in use of thir belldine from either a sinsle or
tve yamily drellinmg to oxve & artue (s o~ that you restsict this build-
in.: to net more than tue familie. .

1: is therefure nmecersury timt jou correct this cordiiicon at
once wnd cevtoinly before Awust 18, 1669. Failure tc do so will cake
it nececoary for me to repert this viclaticn to the C.rporntion Counsel
fcr the taking ¢f ‘hatever le;al rcticn they deem anyropriates

It is hcped that we may have your -coperatica in correcting this
violnticn vithout further actica by thic department beceminm nececsary.

Very truly yours,

As *llapn Soule
Aesistant Directer,Building Inspecticn Depurtment




Cplfn 65/11 -
233—277 Coyle Ste

Aprdl 7, 1965

Mr, Frank A. utrano,
207 Coyle Stroet

Lear Ure Quatrenol

In reply to your lettor of April 5, 1965, ar@ work which you have
dono or plan to o in conneclicn witk ronovation or alterations of the
puilding that $nvolves reoving of existing or constructing of new partitions,
cutting in or closing up of openings in partitions or wutslde valls, or work
of a Yike nature requires a builiing pexmit from this departnent before aay
work is started. I1¢ the w t in an increase in the rmu=ber of
s in the bullaing, we will be unable to ipsue 3 permit for the

altcrationo unless the increase io suthorized by the Board of Appoals,

As regards the changed of which you spoak, if the alterations do not
tnvolve the provision of adaitional cooking facilitics and there is to be
only two kitchens buflaing, it will be classeq &8 & two-fecdly
dwelling, & ucs for eve it slresdy has rightssand which ia
ellowoble in the B=5 which the property is located,

You should therofore apply for a perr:it at this office for amy work
shich you already nave done or plen to do, filing with spplication & layout
cketch of proposed road arrengenent and ilocation of nuow pertitions, ¥

then checi your spplication against Building Code and zoning Ordinence
recuinenents arxi iasue 8 permit euthorizing the work if overything is in
capliance with requireonenis,

Vory truly yours,

albgrt J. Soars
pirector of Building Inspontion




i're Albart J, Sears

Byilding Inscect?on Director
Departrment cf fuilceing Inspecticn
City of Portlarnd, Maine

Dear Mr, Sears:

Your .etter of April 2 witn crder to stcp worl has me greatly
confused,

When I purchased this hcouse 1t was oy {.ar. to rent tre secend
floor, wnd my sisters (veing orpnaned, and Dy culrt appeintrent 1
ar their guardian} apd I were “¢ occuyy tne first rleer,

4s of this cate the scceng fleocr io rent ne ~ the girls and
I - have a kitenen, c'nnette, den ard Lantry : ~ent (orne anc &
half rcoas). They have cne rocex togelter ard I nave a reom fer ny-
self, but we are crimped for space, <The gir.s are ,atiently eaiting
for e tc cumplete a for eacn of tnem, So rar I nave s.mrpleted
clocsets anc ha rtairt them to suit tneir tast , =~aich
charges daily,

Their arrencezent is nol an apartient, Ltut only & den ana bed-
i

rcoms for ea:h of them ~ith plenty of closet space, Unuocubtedly it
was this work that is not yet finished trat proopteg your action and
R

letter,

Please advise further,
Respcctfilly subritted,

'75{«14 R3 P < k/1"-‘- I3 4rie

Frark A, Quatrano
207 Coyle Street
Portland, laine




PN, P, Coti=9=65

;.s.f',— 20? CO?ZQ ite
April 2, 1965

v, Frank (uatrano
207 Coyle sStreet

Dear Lr. Cuatranos

An inspector fron this 4epartment reports that work is being
done in the building at the above named location to increaso the
number of apartments therein, the building has legal rights for
use a3 & Lwoeramily rmlling tut the property is located in an
n~5 Zone shcre mors than two fudilies in a detached pullding is
not «llowable under the loning ordinsn~e. Ainy such increase
in the muwdear ¢ apartments in the butlding elso rmauires & perait
from this departuent before any word is started,

It is therefor necesea™y that you ceast at once any wrk of
this nature and repor: to this office what your plans for the build-
ing are, This department cannot authorize providing a third apart-
ment in the building and, although - 'u have appesl rights, it is not
known whethor the Appeal taard wouln zutnhorize it,

Very truly yours,

Albert J, Sears
Bul lding insrection Director




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

MEMORANDUM
TO: A. Allap Soule, Assistant Director DATE: 9/2/69
FROM: Charles A, Lane, Assistant Corporation Counsel

SUBJECT:

Frank Quatrano - 203-207 Coyle Street

I have written to the above named Mr. Quatrano regarding
tne Property at 203-207 Coyle Street and informed him of the
violatior. 3 have Suggested that he eliminate the violation withip
Seven days from the date of my letter,

Would you please Teinspect tke Premises at that time and
advise this office of its condition,

Your file ig being returned herewith,

)

Chirles A, Lane
Assistant Corporation Counsel

RECEIVED
SEP- 7 10969

Derr PRIV A2,
Civy OF PORiLAGS
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Pt : MEMORANDUM

N =MOR,
g ’/‘ AV~ ‘t,/ L.b
L/ % . /U/' J TJ’/V 'J

/ /\/L/\.' / b
VA
o Corporation Counsel P DATE: 8_22_69
FROM: A, Allan Soule, Assistant Director,Building & Inspection Services Department

kanged from 2-family to 4~family, plus
lodgers on the upper floors without g rermit - use is not allowable in
this zone (R-5)

number of other people 1
who come and go.

We first told the owner that this was a 2-family zone on April 2, 1965 (gee
our letter of that date by Albert Sears). We have had trouble over the years
with the dwner, and it is my understanding that the Health, Fire ani Police
Depart.-eris have also bad trouble here over the past years.

It is our understanding that the Sun Federal Savings and Loan Assn.
the process of taking this building over but at the present time the
is Mr. Frank Quatrano.

i Q -

{5 adadd

@ : CZ%/Z; Zz ‘x// Ly ,(

7
A. Allan Soule r




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
MEMORANDUM

TO: Corporation Counsel DATE: g_22-69

FROM: . Allan Soule, Assistant Director,Building & Inspection Services Department

SUBJECT: 543 on7 Coyle Street - building changed from 2-family to f~family, plus
lodgers on the upper floors without a permit - use is not allowable in
this zone (R-5)

This building has been 4ncreased from 2 apartzents to 4 apartments plus a
nuzber of other people Jocated on the upper floors (these may be "hippies”
who come and gO.

We first told the owner that this was a 2-family zone on April 2, 1965 (see
our letter of that date by Albert Seaxs). We have had trouble over the years
with the owner, and 1t is my understanding that tha Health, Fire and Police
Departments have also had truoble hers over the past yearse.

®
It is our understanding tbat the Sun Mederal Savings and Ican Asen. are in
tke process of taking £aip building over but al the present time the owner
is Mr, Frank Quatrano.

A. Allan Soule
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